
 

TOLLBAR ACADEMY 

UPDATED EVENTS CALENDAR 2020-2021 
 

REPORTS ISSUED TO PARENTS

Year 7 Monday 5 July 2021 

Year 8 Friday 9 July 2021 

Year 9 Friday 30 April 2021 

Year 10 Monday 28 June 2021 

Year 11 Friday 30 April 2021 
 

 ONLINE PARENT / TEACHER CONSULTATION EVENINGS 

Year 7 
Tuesday 6 July 2021 
Wednesday 7 July 2021 

Year 8 
Tuesday 13 July 2021 
Wednesday 14 July 2021 

Year 9 
Tuesday 4 May 2921 
Wednesday 5 May 2921 

Year 10 
Tuesday 29 June 2021 
Wednesday 30 June 2021 

Year 11 
Tuesday 12 May 2021 
Wednesday 13 May 2021 

 

Y9 OPTIONS CHOICE FOCUS WEEK 

Year 9 Week commencing 3 May 2021 
 

QUANTITATIVE REPORTS 

Year 7 
 

Report 2 

Report 3 

 
 

Friday 30 April 2021 

Friday 2 July 2021 

Year 8 
 

Report 5 

Report 6 

 
 

Friday 30 April 2021 

Monday 5 July 2021 

Year 9 
 

Report 8 

 
 

Friday 9 July 2021 

Year 10 
 

Report 11 

Report 12 

 
 

Friday 28 May 2021 

Friday 16 July 2021 
 


